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Suite: 385 sq.ft.
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First Floor: 784 sq.ft.
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Floor plan is not suitable for architectural/construction purposes.
Sizes and dimensions are approximate, buyer to verify.

Second Floor: 1,007 sq.ft.

1956 Parker Street

Vancouver, BC

First Floor
Second Floor
Third Floor

Total Finished

Studio
Storage/Laundry
Porch

Deck
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Third Floor: 594 sq.ft.

784 sqft
1,007 sqft
594 sqft
2,385 sqft
385 sqft
339 sqft
82sqft
220 sqft




